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A FLT Flight

Total
Player
Gross

Lopez, Robert

-7

La Sc Maga

2 Caballero (G), Ren -2 70

3 Gonzalez, Andrew -1 71
La Sc Maga

4 Graciano, Sonny 1 71
La Sc Maga

5 Contreras, Jose +3 75
La Sc Maga

6 Gonzales, Frank +4 76
La Sc Maga

- Casas, Louis +5 77
La Sc Maga

8 Perez, David +6 78
La Sc Maga

9 Graciano, Chris +7 79
La Sc Maga

10 Morales, Byron +8 80
La Sc Maga

” Figueroa, Ramon 9 31
La Sc Maga

1 Rocha, Vince +11 83

La Sc Maga

B FLT Flight

@UurmI

To Par
Player
Gross

Cuevas, Gilbert

1 ) +5 77
La Sc Maga

5 Aguayo, Arcadio +6 78
La Sc Maga

3 Cabaret, Charles +8 80
La Sc Maga

4 Sanchez, Steve +8 80
La Sc Maga

5 Carlos, Art +11 83

Pico Rivera Golf Course


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5673831293255727110#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715708
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715713
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715711
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715710
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715712
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270151
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270147
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270148
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715704
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997420161266
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715703
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715705
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997420161267
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715714
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270152
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997420161268
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824601
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5673831293255727110#support_window

6 Gonzalez, Frank
La Sc Maga

7 Fernandez, Mario

Sainz, Elias
La Sc Maga

Witt, Jeff
La Sc Maga

10 Veloz (G), Ron

Lucero, Eric
La Sc Maga

11

C FLT Flight

+12

+12

+15

+17

+19

+21

84

84

87

89

91

93

“

Alvarez, Frank

La Sc Maga

2 Reyes (G), Mike

3 Beyke, Michael
La Sc Maga

4 Collins, Jim
La Sc Maga

5 Rodriguez, Bob
La Sc Maga

6 Villanueva, Robert
La Sc Maga

- Barajas Jr.,, Art
La Sc Maga

3 Walker, Bret
La Sc Maga

9 Molina, Gil
La Sc Maga

10 Bonnette, Larry
La Sc Maga

1 Arechiga, Claudio
La Sc Maga

12 Perez, Tony
La Sc Maga

D FLT Flight

+4

+11

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+19

+20

+21

+21

+25

Total
Gross

83

87
87
88
88
88
91
1)
93
93

97

“

Velasquez, Eduardo

La Sc Maga

5 Van Stratten, Eric
La Sc Maga

3 Guerrero, Daniel
La Sc Maga
Fernandez, Scott

4

La Sc Maga

+13

+16

+22

+24

Total
Gross

88

94

96


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715707
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270163
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715702
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270153
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715709
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270156
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715706
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824607
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270165
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270154
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997453715701
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824600
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997420161265
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824604
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270150
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270161
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997420161264
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270157
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824603
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270155
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270149
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824599

10

11

12

13

Lopez, Robert

Caballero (G), Ren
Gonzalez, Andrew
Graciano, Sonny
Contreras, Jose

Gonzales, Frank

Casas, Louis

Perez, David

Graciano, Chris
Morales, Byron

Figueroa, Ramon

Rocha, Vince

Bravo, Bob
La Sc Maga

Rosales, Martin
La Sc Maga

Hornsby Sr., Darin
La Sc Maga

Lopez, Richard
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Dennis
La Sc Maga

Sayeski, John
La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Cesar
La Sc Maga

Harrington, Johnny
La Sc Maga

Rodriguez, Joe
La Sc Maga
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1 2
Cuevas, Gilbert 5(5
Aguayo, Arcadio 4 5
Cabaret, Charles 5|5
Sanchez, Steve 54
Carlos, Art 5 4
Gonzalez, Frank 5|6
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A FLT Flight
3 45 6 7 8 9 Out 0 1"
3 5 2 4 4 5 4 34
3 3 3 4 4 5 4 34
34 3 3 5 4 3 34
4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34
2 4 4 5 4 6 4 37
4 4 3 3 4 5 5 37
2 4 3 5 4 6 4 36
4 4 4 6 4 4 4 37
4 5 2 4 4 5 4 37
2 5 3 4 6 6 4 38
4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4
3 3 3 4 5 6 5 4
B FLT Flight
3 4 5 6 7
3 3 4 4 5 4 36
34 3 4 4 6 5 38
35 4 4 4 5 4 39
4 4 3 4 4 5 5 38
35 3 9 4 6 5 44
35 4 4 5 6 4 42
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12 13 14 15 16 17 18

+26

+26

+31

+31

+32

+36

+36

+37

+39

4 3 2 3
5 3 3 5
5 5 3 3
6 4 3 3
6 3 3 4
5 4 3 4
6 4 4 4
4 7 3 4
6 5 3 4
7 4 3 5
6 5 3 3
5 6 3 5

12 13 14 15
5 5 3 4
6 4 3 4
5 4 4 4
6 4 3 5
6 6 3 5
6 5 2 4

5 3 4
4 5 4
6 3 3
6 4 4
5 5 5
7 5 3
6 5 5
7 5 4
5 4 5
5 5 5
6 4 4
6 4 6

16 17 18
5 5 4
6 6 5
6 5 6
6 4 6
5 3 4
6 7 4

98

98

103

103

104

108

108

109

1M1

In
31
36
37
37
38
39
41
41
42
42
40
42

In
41
40
41
42
39
42

Total
65
70
71
71
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83

Total
77
78
80
80
83
84


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270162
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824602
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270159
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270166
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270158
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270160
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824606
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997487270164
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5676974997520824605
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627276?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627271?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627273?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627274?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627272?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627265?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627269?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627268?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181712?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181718?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181713?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627279?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181717?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627270?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627264?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181716?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518895?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627277?event_id=5673831293255727110

Fernandez, Mario
Sainz, Elias

Witt, Jeff

Veloz (G), Ron

Lucero, Eric

Alvarez, Frank
Reyes (G), Mike
Beyke, Michael
Collins, Jim
Rodriguez, Bob
Villanueva, Robert
Barajas Jr., Art
Walker, Bret
Molina, Gil
Bonnette, Larry
Arechiga, Claudio

Perez, Tony

Velasquez, Eduardo
Van Stratten, Eric
Guerrero, Daniel
Fernandez, Scott
Bravo, Bob
Rosales, Martin
Hornsby Sr., Darin
Lopez, Richard
Lucero, Dennis
Sayeski, John
Sanchez, Cesar
Harrington, Johnny

Rodriguez, Joe
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D FLT Flight
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40
47
46
49
53
50
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56
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53
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10
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13 14 15 16 17 18

5 5
8 5
6 5
8 5
5 4
12 13
5 4
5 5
5 5
6 5
5 5
6 6
6 6
7 4
7 4
7 8
5 6
7 5
12
6 5
5 4
10 6
8 5
7 4
5 5
7 6
7107
8 6
7 6
717
6 7
6 6

3 4 6
4 3 8
3 4 5
3 5 7
3 4 7
14 15 16
4 3 4
4 4 6
4 4 5
5 4 6
3 5 6
4 5 5
4 5 8
4 6 7
4 4 6
4 5 6
3 4 6
4 6 6

4

4

6

4

4

5

6
7

6

6 5
6 4
3 5
4 4
5 3
17 18
5 4
4 4
5 4
4 7
4 5
5 5
5 6
5 5
6 8
3 5
5 7
5 4
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42
45
42
47
44

36
39
42
47
42
45
46
46
48
47
47
45

In
45
41
48
47
45
48
52
54
53
52
59
56
63

84
87
89
91
93

Total
76
83
87
87
88
88
88
91
92
93
93
97

Total
85
88
94
96
98
98

103
103
104
108
108
109
11


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518901?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181714?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073343?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627275?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073340?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627278?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518889?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518899?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073342?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181715?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518896?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181719?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518892?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627266?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518903?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953665181720?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073339?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518893?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073341?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953631627267?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518897?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518902?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518894?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073337?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518898?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953598073338?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518904?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518890?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518900?event_id=5673831293255727110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/5676974953564518891?event_id=5673831293255727110

