



Collapse All

A FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Lopez, Robert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-7	65
2	Caballero (G), Ren	-2	70
3	Gonzalez, Andrew <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-1	71
4	Graciano, Sonny <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-1	71
5	Contreras, Jose <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+3	75
6	Gonzales, Frank <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+4	76
7	Casas, Louis <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77
8	Perez, David <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+6	78
9	Graciano, Chris <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+7	79
10	Morales, Byron <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80
11	Figuerola, Ramon <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+9	81
12	Rocha, Vince <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+11	83

B FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Cuevas, Gilbert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77
2	Aguayo, Arcadio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+6	78
3	Cabaret, Charles <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80
4	Sanchez, Steve <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80
5	Carlos, Art <i>Pico Rivera Golf Course</i>	+11	83

HELP ?

6	Gonzalez, Frank <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	84
7	Fernandez, Mario	+12	84
8	Sainz, Elias <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87
9	Witt, Jeff <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+17	89
10	Veloz (G) , Ron	+19	91
11	Lucero, Eric <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93

C FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Alvarez, Frank <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+4	76
2	Reyes (G), Mike	+11	83
3	Beyke, Michael <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87
4	Collins, Jim <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87
5	Rodriguez, Bob <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88
6	Villanueva, Robert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88
7	Barajas Jr., Art <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88
8	Walker, Bret <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	91
9	Molina, Gil <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+20	92
10	Bonnette, Larry <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93
11	Arechiga, Claudio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93
12	Perez, Tony <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	97

D FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85
2	Van Stratten, Eric <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88
3	Guerrero, Daniel <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+22	94
4	Fernandez, Scott <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	96

Fernandez, Mario	4	5	4	5	3	5	5	6	5	42	3	5	5	5	3	4	6	6	5	42	84
Sainz, Elias	5	4	3	8	3	5	4	6	4	42	4	3	8	5	4	3	8	6	4	45	87
Witt, Jeff	5	4	4	4	7	4	6	7	6	47	5	6	6	5	3	4	5	3	5	42	89
Veloz (G) , Ron	4	3	5	4	3	6	7	6	6	44	5	6	8	5	3	5	7	4	4	47	91
Lucero, Eric	4	8	4	3	5	6	6	8	5	49	6	7	5	4	3	4	7	5	3	44	93

C FLT Flight

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Alvarez, Frank	4	6	4	5	2	4	5	6	4	40	4	3	5	4	4	3	4	5	4	36	76
Reyes (G), Mike	6	6	4	4	4	4	4	7	5	44	3	4	5	5	4	4	6	4	4	39	83
Beyke, Michael	4	5	5	4	6	5	5	7	4	45	4	6	5	5	4	4	5	5	4	42	87
Collins, Jim	3	5	4	4	2	5	4	8	5	40	4	6	6	5	5	4	6	4	7	47	87
Rodriguez, Bob	5	6	4	6	5	6	4	6	4	46	3	6	5	5	3	5	6	4	5	42	88
Villanueva, Robert	5	6	3	5	5	5	4	6	4	43	4	5	6	6	4	5	5	5	5	45	88
Barajas Jr., Art	6	5	3	3	5	4	6	6	4	42	3	3	6	6	4	5	8	5	6	46	88
Walker, Bret	6	5	4	6	4	6	4	5	5	45	3	5	7	4	4	6	7	5	5	46	91
Molina, Gil	6	5	4	4	4	5	5	7	4	44	4	5	7	4	4	4	6	6	8	48	92
Bonnette, Larry	5	8	5	6	3	5	5	5	4	46	3	6	7	8	4	5	6	3	5	47	93
Arechiga, Claudio	4	7	4	7	5	5	4	6	4	46	4	7	5	6	3	4	6	5	7	47	93
Perez, Tony	5	7	6	5	4	4	6	8	7	52	4	4	7	5	4	6	6	5	4	45	97

D FLT Flight

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Velasquez, Eduardo	4	6	3	3	4	6	3	6	5	40	3	5	6	5	4	4	6	7	5	45	85
Van Stratten, Eric	6	6	5	5	4	6	4	7	4	47	5	4	5	4	4	4	7	4	4	41	88
Guerrero, Daniel	8	6	5	4	4	5	4	6	4	46	3	5	10	6	6	5	6	4	3	48	94
Fernandez, Scott	5	8	3	6	4	6	6	5	6	49	3	4	8	5	3	5	7	5	7	47	96
Bravo, Bob	4	12	4	4	6	5	6	7	5	53	5	4	7	4	4	5	5	6	5	45	98
Rosales, Martin	5	6	5	6	5	4	5	8	6	50	6	5	5	5	5	5	5	8	4	48	98
Hornsby Sr., Darin	4	7	7	6	2	6	6	8	5	51	6	7	7	6	5	4	6	5	6	52	103
Lopez, Richard	6	9	2	6	4	5	6	5	6	49	6	8	7	7	2	5	7	7	5	54	103
Lucero, Dennis	6	7	4	5	4	6	4	8	7	51	5	7	8	6	4	4	7	6	6	53	104
Sayeski, John	5	6	4	6	6	5	9	6	9	56	5	7	7	6	3	6	7	5	6	52	108
Sanchez, Cesar	4	6	5	7	4	5	5	7	6	49	7	12	7	7	6	3	7	5	5	59	108
Harrington, Johnny	7	5	4	7	5	5	8	7	5	53	5	6	6	7	9	6	7	5	5	56	109
Rodriguez, Joe	6	5	4	5	4	4	4	7	9	48	6	9	6	6	7	8	8	7	6	63	111